
Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

Page  1 / 4

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 CERTIFICATIONS

	 FIELDBUSES



Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

Page  2 / 4

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 DESCRIPTION

	 MAIN FUNCTIONS

	 INPUTS/OUTPUTS AND COMMUNICATION



Page  3 / 7

Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 TECHNICAL FEATURES

Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20



Page  4 / 7

Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching



Page  5 / 7

Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 OPTIONS ON REQUEST AND COMPATIBILITY WITH BATCHING PROGRAMS



Page  6 / 7

Ve
rs

io
n 

 0
2.

20
20

WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 OPTIONS ON REQUEST AND COMPATIBILITY WITH BATCHING PROGRAMS



WDOS
Weight Indicator- Weighing and Batching

	 OPTIONS ON REQUEST AND COMPATIBILITY WITH BATCHING PROGRAMS

 
 

The information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it is provided for guidance only. All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.

Althen – Your expert partner in Sensors & Controls | althensensors.com
Althen stands for pioneering measurement and custom sensor solutions. In addition we offer services such as calibration, design & engineering, training and renting of measurement equipment.

Germany/Austria/Switzerland
info@althen.de

Benelux
sales@althen.nl

France
info@althensensors.fr

Sweden
info@althensensors.se

USA/Canada
info@althensensors.com

Other countries
info@althensensors.com
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